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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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Voornaam

Andy

Amber
Jan

Jozef Claes
David
Veronique
Tinneke
Renaat
Ginette
Kristof
Sibille
Henri
Natalie

Willy
William
Linda
Heidi
Magalie
Kelly
Bart
Shana
Kenneth
David
Bieke

Familienaam

Bonnyns
Van
Kerckhoven

Nys

Claes

Beeris
Verheyden
Van Aerschot
Timmermans
Vanveggel
Maes
Machiels
Hart

De Roover

Smout
Van Osselaer
Quisquater
Van Loo
Peeters
Nys
Stijnen
Colyn
Heusdens
Pareijs
Ceuppens

(deel)gemeente Beroep

Kaggevinne

Deurne
Diest

Diest
Webbekom
Webbekom
Webbekom
Molenstede
Webbekom
Diest

Diest

Diest

Diest

Schaffen
Molenstede
Diest
Molenstede
Diest

Diest

Diest

Diest

Diest

Diest
Schaffen

Arbeider

Bediende
Gepensioneerd
Mechanieker
Bediende
Bediende
Arbeider
Arbeider
Bediende
Arbeider
Gepensioneerd
Arbeider
Bediende
Burgerlijk
ingenieur
Bouwvakker
Huismoeder
Poetsvrouw
Verzorgende
Mindervalide
Arbeider
Thuiszorg
Arbeider
Arbeider
Leerkracht

Leeftijd

28 .
30j.
60]j.
58 .
37j.
35]j.
28 .
42].
58j.
28 .
58j.
59j.
29j.
53 .
45].
47].
43].
22].
29j.
24,
19].
20j.
33j.
48].



